
Pos 

 

Tag 125 JR 
1 
2 
3 

 

Tag125 Senior 
1 
2 

No. 

21 
225 

8 

842 
95X 

Name 

Cooper OClair 
Johnathan Schwyn 
Giovanni Santora 

Bailey Murphy 
Jonathan Neudorf 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 

14 
14 

Diff 

17.486 
21.327 

15.591 

Total Tm 

10:48.360 
11:05.846 
11:09.687 

11:04.541 
11:20.132 

Best Tm 

44.652 
45.669 
45.690 

45.445 
46.455 

In Lap 

9 
13 
6 

14 
6 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

16.181 

Avg. Speed 

54.414 

Best Lap Tm 

44.652 

Best Speed 

56.436 

Best Lap by 

21 - Cooper OClair 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #8 

TAG 125 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:31:30 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

9/11/2021 19:31 


