

Summer	Race	#8
--------	------	----

Summer	Race #8								Sorted on Laps
TAG 125			CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles						
Main							9/11/2021	19:31	
Race (14	Laps) starte	ed at 21:31:30							
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
Tag 125	JR								
1	21	Cooper OClair	14		10:48.360	44.652	9		
2	225	Johnathan Schwyn	14	17.486	11:05.846	45.669	13		
3	8	Giovanni Santora	14	21.327	11:09.687	45.690	6		
Tag125 S	Senior								
1	842	Bailey Murphy	14		11:04.541	45.445	14		
2	95X	Jonathan Neudorf	14	15.591	11:20.132	46.455	6		

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
16.181	54.414	44.652	56.436	21 - Cooper OClair
Chief of Timing & Scoring Bri	ian Jason			Orbits
Race Director James Gangel	lhoff			
				www.mylaps.com
				Licensed to: PKRA